Sr Questions Answers Choice

565
665
765
865

1 How many states were there at the time of Partition?

75 crore
85 crore
95 crore
100 crore

2 What amount was promised to be given to Pakistan out of the shared reserves?

3 How many Bank Pakistan received from the United INdia?

4 How many Medical College Pakistan had in 1947-487?

oo =N

a b
oo
oo
oo

5 How many High School Pakistan had in 1947-48 6000

7000

DOmP» TOWP UOWr UOWr 00w
~Noa



