

## NAT II Biological Science Pakistan Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	How many states were there at the time of Partition?	A. 565 B. 665 C. 765 D. 865
2	What amount was promised to be given to Pakistan out of the shared reserves?	A. 75 crore B. 85 crore C. 95 crore D. 100 crore
3	How many Bank Pakistan received from the United INdia?	A. 4 B. 5 C. 6 D. 7
4	How many Medical College Pakistan had in 1947-48?	A. 2 B. 4 C. 6 D. 8
5	How many High School Pakistan had in 1947-48	A. 4000 B. 5000 C. 6000 D. 7000